



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 38 8 Cui Jianjun18 42 2 Perrin John Gordon

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 80 Total Team
14 22 8 Cui Jianjun
11 27 3 Yuan Zhi
3 5 6 Liang Chunlong
5 35 Total Team
2 4 18 Ji Daoshuai
1 6 3 Yuan Zhi
1 10 6 Liang Chunlong
9 68 Total Team
4 13 3 Yuan Zhi
3 12 8 Cui Jianjun
1 11 11 Geng Xin

15 Total Team
66 183 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 69 Total Team
14 23 2 Perrin John Gordon
12 17 7 Soonias Dallas
8 15 18 Hoag Nicholas
7 36 Total Team
2 9 2 Perrin John Gordon
2 7 8 Simac Adam
1 4 1 Sanders Tyler
8 76 Total Team
2 14 18 Hoag Nicholas
2 12 7 Soonias Dallas
2 10 2 Perrin John Gordon

20 Total Team
78 181 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Yuan Zhi
6 Liang Chunlong
7 Zhong Weijun
8 Cui Jianjun
9 Jiao Shuai

11 Geng Xin
12 Kong FanweiL
13 Kou Zhichao
14 Xu Jingtao
15 Li Runming
16 Ren QiL
18 Ji Daoshuai

  
  
  
  
  
  

L
  


L L L



16
4
3

17
1
5

2

3

Coach:
Assistant:

XIE Guochen
YANG Liqun

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sanders Tyler
2 Perrin John Gordon
3 Lewis DanielL
5 Verhoeff Rudy
6 Duff Justin
7 Soonias Dallas
8 Simac Adam
9 Schneider Dustin

10 Van Lankvelt Toontje
15 Winters Frederic
17 Vigrass Graham
18 Hoag Nicholas

  
  
L L L

  
  
  
 
  
 

  

3
18

7
15
5

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Glenn Hoag
Vincent Pichette

Referees: Piotr DUDEK (POL) & Taoufik BOUDAYA (TUN)

CAN
CHN 0

3 26
24

27
25

25
17

78
66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:31 0:27 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

55 6'90007.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:19  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool C - Preliminary Round


